
Lawrence Tech () -vs- Cleary ()
12/2/2023 at Howell, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 12/2/2023
Start: 5:30 pm
Time: 2:12
Location: Howell, Mich.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Lawrence Tech 2 0 0 2
Cleary 0 2 2 4

LAWTM: Charlie Ward (1); Avery Pittman (1)
CLRYM: Wes Smith (2); Billy Simms (1); Devon Campbell (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
LAWT

M
CLRY

M
1st 13:42 LAWTM Charlie Ward Drake Barnish, Joey Mattevi PP 1 0
1st 02:26 LAWTM Avery Pittman Drake Barnish PP 2 0
2nd 12:26 CLRYM Billy Simms Wes Smith SH 2 1
2nd 06:28 CLRYM Wes Smith Billy Simms EV 2 2
3rd 06:13 CLRYM Devon Campbell Wes Smith EV 2 3
3rd 00:30 CLRYM Wes Smith Unassisted EV 2 4

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CLRYM Zach Eakes 02:00 Delay of game 17:37
1st CLRYM Devon Campbell 02:00 TRIPPING 14:32 PP
1st CLRYM Jonny Gardiner 02:00 SLASHING 08:58 PP
1st LAWTM Johan Palmqvist 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 07:59 PP
1st CLRYM Levi Herauf 02:00 SLASHING 05:49
1st LAWTM Joey Mattevi 02:00 ROUGHING 05:49
1st CLRYM Zack Wiener 02:00 SLASHING 03:32 PP
1st LAWTM Ian Kuntz 02:00 SLASHING 01:07 PP
2nd CLRYM Brendyn Galloner 02:00 ROUGHING 14:06 PP
2nd CLRYM Justin Reddy 02:00 SLASHING 11:29 PP
2nd LAWTM Garrett Sample 02:00 HOOKING 05:06 PP
2nd CLRYM Justin Reddy 02:00 TRIPPING 02:19 PP
3rd CLRYM Brady Meyer 02:00 ROUGHING 16:11 PP
3rd LAWTM Charlie Ward 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 09:37 PP
3rd CLRYM Ben Gledhow 02:00 HOLDING THE STICK 05:50 PP



Individual
Lawrence Tech 2

Cleary 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Garrett Sample 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
4 Nicholas Chiappetta 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Charlie Ward 1 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
7 Dylan Magdich 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Sean Pilet 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 9 Thimo Ey 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 10 Joey Mattevi 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0

11 Ian Kuntz 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
12 Brendan Preiss 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Joshua Hixson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Nicholas Ceccarini 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Jacob Holston 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 16 Bradley Scott 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Keegan Rundle 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Drake Barnish 0 2 0 0 - - 0

RW 20 Justin Hubenschmidt 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 David Hoftiezer 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Avery Pittman 1 0 1 0 - - 0

D 27 Johan Palmqvist 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
G 30 Brett Tome 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM Team 0 0 38 0 - - 0
Totals 2 3 40 0 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
C 2 Zack Wiener 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

4 Billy Simms 1 1 1 0 - - 0
6 Wes Smith 2 2 2 0 - - 0
10 Wayne Taiman 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Devon Campbell 1 0 1 0 - 1-2 0

LW 14 Bennett Sheppard 0 0 0 0 - - 0
RW 19 Jonny Gardiner 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
D 20 Erik Wafer 0 0 0 0 - - 0

21 Brady Meyer 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
23 Brendyn Galloner 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
24 Levi Herauf 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

G 26 Liam Kocur 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Scott Kennedy 0 0 0 0 - - 0
40 Cam Thomas 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Peter Houston 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 61 Justin Reddy 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
89 Zach Eakes 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
91 Ben Gledhow 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
TM Team 0 0 19 0 - - 0

Totals 4 3 23 0 0-0 10-20 0

Lawrence Tech Goalkeeping Cleary Goalkeeping

Lawrence Tech Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Brett Tome L 59:00 3 0 19
TM Team 1:00 0 1 0

Totals 3 1 19

Cleary Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
26 Liam Kocur W 60:00 2 0 38

Totals 2 0 38

Lawrence Tech Faceoffs Cleary Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


